Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council: Liverpool G EIECtO I' al
commission Nsw

Ward (if applicable): North Ward

Election Day: 4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected: 5

Quota: 8,558

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected” next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

Kachel Legge

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME
A LR 23 112 1*o02al
RETURNING OFFIC%QGNATURE DATE

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 02:36 pm Page 2 of 2



Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council: Liverpool

Ward (if applicable): North Ward
Election Day: 4 December 2021
Candidates to be Elected: 5

Quota: 8,558

Eel

ectoral

commission nsw

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates

HOWARD Avery
AYUBI Abdul
SALMAN Saad
IBRAHIM Suriani
RASHID Md
ANDJELKOVIC Milomir (Michael)
RYAN Natalija
BAKOVIC Vasilije
HARRIS Marella
PINOSA Robert
HARLE Peter
MOORE Criss
CONNERS Marc
JOCIC Briona
SOLAGNA Rayman
HADID Mazhar
GOODMAN Mel
ZADRO Paul
NGUYEN Courtney
ESTEPHEN Tony
HAGARTY Nathan
KARNIB Ali
USHER Lorraine
MONAGHAN Ethan

STANLEY Christopher

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 02:36 pm

1st Preference Votes

4,255
107
70

38

36
3,041
56

53

25

23
5,552
57

53

32

19
17,193
218
117
237
127
19,596
156
102
59

123

Elected Candidates

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Page 1 of 2



