Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Liverpool

electoral commission NSW

Ward (if applicable):

North Ward

Election Day:

4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected:

5

Quota:

8,558

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

Rachel Legge

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

23 / 12 / 2021

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

DATE

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 02:36 pm

Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Liverpool

Ward (if applicable):

North Ward

Election Day:

4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected:

5

Quota:

8,558

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Elected Candidates
HOWARD Avery	4,255	
AYUBI Abdul	107	
SALMAN Saad	70	
IBRAHIM Suriani	38	
RASHID Md	36	
ANDJELKOVIC Milomir (Michael)	3,041	
RYAN Natalija	56	
BAKOVIC Vasilije	53	
HARRIS Marella	25	
PINOSA Robert	23	
HARLE Peter	5,552	Elected
MOORE Criss	57	
CONNERS Marc	53	
JOCIC Briona	32	
SOLAGNA Rayman	19	
HADID Mazhar	17,193	Elected
GOODMAN Mel	218	Elected
ZADRO Paul	117	
NGUYEN Courtney	237	
ESTEPHEN Tony	127	
HAGARTY Nathan	19,596	Elected
KARNIB Ali	156	Elected
USHER Lorraine	102	
MONAGHAN Ethan	59	
STANLEY Christopher	123	

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 02:36 pm

Page 1 of 2

E electoral